Job Ref

E16427

AXC00810

AG2493

E16551

E16575

E16599

Keeping People Safe

PSNI Transport Services

Vehicle Service History - 1GZ2796 SKODA OCTAVIA EST 2.

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

11,650

14,083

14,119

20,404

23,476

25,606

Job Title Booked in All Job Notes
TYRES 09-May-2019 X1 TYRE
COLLISION 22-May-2019 PLEASE REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE TO FRONT BUMPER ACC REF NO 92388/19/001C EST REF NO
RDW03854
MAJOR SERVICE 10-Jun-2019 MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F
TYRES 23-Jul-2019 REPLACE TYRE
TYRES 07-Aug-2019 REPLACE FRONT TYRES NEW TYRES TO BE FITTED TO REAR OF VEHICLE

TYRES 21-Aug-2019 CHECK TYRES



Job Ref

E16667

E16727

E16730

E16746

E16751

SC00470

EX02541

EC00038

AX10100

E16970

E17008

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

30,461

38,501

39,247

40,177

45,714

55,742

56,968

7,237

61,000

64,769

Job Title

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

TYRES

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

COLLISION

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

Booked in

25-Sep-2019

04-Nov-2019

05-Nov-2019

11-Nov-2019

03-Dec-2019

05-Dec-2019

12-Feb-2020

02-Mar-2020

18-Mar-2020

24-Mar-2020

15-Apr-2020

All Job Notes

MAJOR SERVICE B/F/F FUEL FILTER

REPLACE ONE TYRE O/S/R

REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE PLACE NEW TYRE TO REAR OF VEHICLE

CHECK PUNCTURE N/S/F WHEEL NEW TYRES TO BE PLACED ON REAR OF VEHICLE

ORDER AND FIT FIVE 205/55/16 WINTER TYRES MAJOR SERVICE PUT OUT SERVICE LIGHT

FRONT NO PLATE & BLUE LIGHTS AT REAR OF PLATE BENT

PLEASE TRAVEL TO WORKSHOP PSNI STATION ENNISKILLEN REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN TRP

FLSU 7D0000 40011

REPLACE / REPAIR LOWER ENGINE COVERS AND UNDER BODY PANELS HQ REF 92388/20/001

PLEASE TRAVEL TO COOKSTOWN PSNI STATION AND REPLACE WINDSCREEN TRP FLSU 7D0000 40011

MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F

WIRE HANGING DOWN BELOW ENGINE



Job Ref

E17084

E17135

E17179

E17199

E17213

EC00043

E17282

E17291

E17319

AT07898

E17395

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

69,863

75,574

79,331

81,513

84,177

84,814

88,940

90,000

20,235

98,654

100,146

Job Title

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

REPAIRS

TYRES

COLLISION

TYRES

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

TYRES

REPAIRS

Booked in

26-May-2020

22-Jun-2020

15-Jul-2020

27-Jul-2020

11-Aug-2020

19-Aug-2020

23-Sep-2020

29-Sep-2020

20-Oct-2020

01-Dec-2020

16-Dec-2020

All Job Notes

CHECK FOR OIL SENSOR LIGHT INTERMITTENT FAULT

MAJOR SERVICE BFF FUEL FILTER

REPLACE O/S/F TYRE

ROAD TEST AND DIAGNOSTIC

REPLACE TYRE

CHECK AND REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE HQ REF 92388/20/003

PUNCTURE O/S/R

MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F

REPLACE X1 TYRE

REPLACE ONE TYRE

CHECK REPORTED PROBLEM FRONT NEAR SIDE WHEEL




Job Ref

AB7387

E17432

AG7517

AG7533

E17544

E17553

E17564

E17601

E17612

AG8689

EX02587

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

102,331

103,985

103,668

103,668

115,589

116,655

117,800

119,864

120,820

121,380

123,412

Job Title

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Booked in

05-Jan-2021

19-Jan-2021

21-Jan-2021

25-Jan-2021

20-Apr-2021

28-Apr-2021

05-May-2021

24-May-2021

01-Jun-2021

08-Jun-2021

30-Jun-2021

All Job Notes

DEF CLUTCH

EML LIGHT ON

MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F EML LIGHT ON

REPLACE STEERING WHEEL AIRBAG EML LIGHT ON DEF A/C

REPLACE TYRES CHECK BODY UNDER COVER

CHECK OPERATION OF CLUTCH

MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F CHECK REPORTED RATTLE FROM FRONT SUSPENSION

LOW BEAM NOT WORKING

DEF O/S LOW BEAM

CHECK OPERATION OF CLUTCH

PLEASE INSPECT & REPAIR CLUTCH. CLUTCH WAS RENEWED IN JANUARY THERE HAVE BEEN
SEVERAL INSTANCES OF CLUTCH PEDAL STAYING DOWN ON THE FLOOR.



Job Ref

E17681

E17695

E17773

E17832

ET00234

E17841

A70039

E17952

E17966

E18027

E18069

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Odometer

124,679

125,784

132,000

137,604

138,591

140,604

140,620

147,054

149,020

152,759

156,271

Job Title

TYRES

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

TYRES

TYRES

REPAIRS

REPAIRS

MAJOR SERVICE

REPAIRS

TYRES

REPAIRS

Booked in

19-Jul-2021

27-Jul-2021

13-Sep-2021

22-Oct-2021

01-Nov-2021

16-Nov-2021

26-Nov-2021

24-Jan-2022

07-Feb-2022

15-Mar-2022

11-Apr-2022

All Job Notes

REPLACE BOTH FRONT TYRES

CHECK OIL SENSOR FAULT

MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F CHECK TYRES REPORTED SLOW PUNCTURE

REPLACE X1 TYRE

TWO PUNCTURE

DRIVERS SEAT BACK SPONGE AND COVER CHECK REPORTED RATTLE FROM FRONT SUSPENSION

CHECK SEAT FOR CRACK REPLACE SEAT BACK SPONGE AND COVER CHECK REPORTED FRONT

SUSPENSION RATTLE BATTERY

MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUID FLUSH X2 FRONT TYRES SERVICE LIGHT ON

CHECK OIL LIGHT ON

REPLACE TYRE

CHECK FOR WIRE HANGING CHARGE BULBS FITTED PREVIOUSLY



This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI
Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen".

Job Ref Odometer Job Title Booked in All Job Notes

ET00260 0 TYRES 05-May-2022 FIT TYRES LOOSE WHEELS



