Keeping People Safe



PSNI Transport Services

Vehicle Service History -IGZ2796SKODA OCTAVIA EST 2.

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
E16427	11,650	TYRES	09-May-2019	X1 TYRE
AXC00810	14,083	COLLISION	22-May-2019	PLEASE REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE TO FRONT BUMPER ACC REF NO 92388/19/001C EST REF NO RDW03854
A62493	14,119	MAJOR SERVICE	10-Jun-2019	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F
E16551	20,404	TYRES	23-Jul-2019	REPLACE TYRE
E16575	23,476	TYRES	07-Aug-2019	REPLACE FRONT TYRES NEW TYRES TO BE FITTED TO REAR OF VEHICLE
E16599	25,606	TYRES	21-Aug-2019	CHECK TYRES

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
E16667	30,461	MAJOR SERVICE	25-Sep-2019	MAJOR SERVICE B/F/F FUEL FILTER
E16727	38,501	TYRES	04-Nov-2019	REPLACE ONE TYRE O/S/R
E16730	39,247	TYRES	05-Nov-2019	REPLACE PUNCTURED TYRE PLACE NEW TYRE TO REAR OF VEHICLE
E16746	40,177	TYRES	11-Nov-2019	CHECK PUNCTURE N/S/F WHEEL NEW TYRES TO BE PLACED ON REAR OF VEHICLE
E16751	45,714	MAJOR SERVICE	03-Dec-2019	ORDER AND FIT FIVE 205/55/16 WINTER TYRES MAJOR SERVICE PUT OUT SERVICE LIGHT
SC00470	0	REPAIRS	05-Dec-2019	FRONT NO PLATE & BLUE LIGHTS AT REAR OF PLATE BENT
EX02541	55,742	REPAIRS	12-Feb-2020	PLEASE TRAVEL TO WORKSHOP PSNI STATION ENNISKILLEN REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN TRP FLSU 7D0000 40011
EC00038	56,968	COLLISION	02-Mar-2020	REPLACE / REPAIR LOWER ENGINE COVERS AND UNDER BODY PANELS HQ REF 92388/20/001
AX10100	7,237	REPAIRS	18-Mar-2020	PLEASE TRAVEL TO COOKSTOWN PSNI STATION AND REPLACE WINDSCREEN TRP FLSU 7D0000 40011
E16970	61,000	MAJOR SERVICE	24-Mar-2020	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F
E17008	64,769	REPAIRS	15-Apr-2020	WIRE HANGING DOWN BELOW ENGINE

2

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
E17084	69,863	REPAIRS	26-May-2020	CHECK FOR OIL SENSOR LIGHT INTERMITTENT FAULT
E17135	75,574	MAJOR SERVICE	22-Jun-2020	MAJOR SERVICE BFF FUEL FILTER
E17179	79,331	TYRES	15-Jul-2020	REPLACE O/S/F TYRE
E17199	81,513	REPAIRS	27-Jul-2020	ROAD TEST AND DIAGNOSTIC
E17213	84,177	TYRES	11-Aug-2020	REPLACE TYRE
EC00043	84,814	COLLISION	19-Aug-2020	CHECK AND REPAIR ACCIDENT DAMAGE HQ REF 92388/20/003
E17282	88,940	TYRES	23-Sep-2020	PUNCTURE O/S/R
E17291	90,000	MAJOR SERVICE	29-Sep-2020	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F
E17319	20,235	TYRES	20-Oct-2020	REPLACE X1 TYRE
AT07898	98,654	TYRES	01-Dec-2020	REPLACE ONE TYRE
E17395	100,146	REPAIRS	16-Dec-2020	CHECK REPORTED PROBLEM FRONT NEAR SIDE WHEEL

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
A67387	102,331	REPAIRS	05-Jan-2021	DEF CLUTCH
E17432	103,985	REPAIRS	19-Jan-2021	EML LIGHT ON
A67517	103,668	MAJOR SERVICE	21-Jan-2021	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F EML LIGHT ON
A67533	103,668	REPAIRS	25-Jan-2021	REPLACE STEERING WHEEL AIRBAG EML LIGHT ON DEF A/C
E17544	115,589	REPAIRS	20-Apr-2021	REPLACE TYRES CHECK BODY UNDER COVER
E17553	116,655	REPAIRS	28-Apr-2021	CHECK OPERATION OF CLUTCH
E17564	117,800	MAJOR SERVICE	05-May-2021	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F CHECK REPORTED RATTLE FROM FRONT SUSPENSION
E17601	119,864	REPAIRS	24-May-2021	LOW BEAM NOT WORKING
E17612	120,820	REPAIRS	01-Jun-2021	DEF O/S LOW BEAM
A68689	121,380	REPAIRS	08-Jun-2021	CHECK OPERATION OF CLUTCH
EX02587	123,412	REPAIRS	30-Jun-2021	PLEASE INSPECT & REPAIR CLUTCH. CLUTCH WAS RENEWED IN JANUARY THERE HAVE BEEN SEVERAL INSTANCES OF CLUTCH PEDAL STAYING DOWN ON THE FLOOR.

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in	All Job Notes
E17681	124,679	TYRES	19-Jul-2021	REPLACE BOTH FRONT TYRES
E17695	125,784	REPAIRS	27-Jul-2021	CHECK OIL SENSOR FAULT
E17773	132,000	MAJOR SERVICE	13-Sep-2021	MAJOR SERVICE FUEL FILTER B/F/F CHECK TYRES REPORTED SLOW PUNCTURE
E17832	137,604	TYRES	22-Oct-2021	REPLACE X1 TYRE
ET00234	138,591	TYRES	01-Nov-2021	TWO PUNCTURE
E17841	140,604	REPAIRS	16-Nov-2021	DRIVERS SEAT BACK SPONGE AND COVER CHECK REPORTED RATTLE FROM FRONT SUSPENSION
A70039	140,620	REPAIRS	26-Nov-2021	CHECK SEAT FOR CRACK REPLACE SEAT BACK SPONGE AND COVER CHECK REPORTED FRONT SUSPENSION RATTLE BATTERY
E17952	147,054	MAJOR SERVICE	24-Jan-2022	MAJOR SERVICE BRAKE FLUID FLUSH X2 FRONT TYRES SERVICE LIGHT ON
E17966	149,020	REPAIRS	07-Feb-2022	CHECK OIL LIGHT ON
E18027	152,759	TYRES	15-Mar-2022	REPLACE TYRE
E18069	156,271	REPAIRS	11-Apr-2022	CHECK FOR WIRE HANGING CHARGE BULBS FITTED PREVIOUSLY

This is the history of the maintenance and repairs carried out on the above vehicle whilst owned by the PSNI Please note this is for information purposes only. The vehicle is 'sold as seen'.

Job Ref	<u>Odometer</u>	Job Title	Booked in		All Job Notes
ET00260	0	TYRES	05-May-2022	FIT TYRES LOOSE WHEELS	